987 326
132 68

1,797 (64)

129,288 13,099 142.388
(42,0931 (10,195) (52,288)

$ 87,195 $ 2,905 $ 90,lW

42

NIA

NIA

-
Taxes Other Than Income (Final Rates)

Company: Utlllties, Inc. of Longwood
Docket No.: WO381-SU
Schedule Year Ended: December 31,2008
Historic [XI Projected I1
lnterlm I ] Flnal [XI

-
-

Florida Public Servlce Commlsslon

Schedule: 8-15
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Kirrten E. Weeks
Recap Schedules: 8-2

Explanation: Complete the followlng schedule of all taxes other than income. For all allocations, provide description of allocation and wlculations. -
11) (21 13) (41 (51 (61

Regulatow Real Estate
Line Assessment Paro l l  &Personal
Description Fees (RAFsj Taxer PrDpWbf Other Total No. -

1 WATER
2 TertYear
3 Allocatlon from UIF

5

7

4 Test Year Per Books $ - $  - $  - $  - $

- 6 Adjustments toTest Year (Explain):
lncreare In ad valorem tax

8
9

Payroll Tax for addt'l budgeted salaries
Increase In RAFr assodated with annuallzed water
revenues

10 Total Test Year Adjustments
11
12 Adjusted Test Year
13
14
15 Total Balance
16
17
18 WASTEWATER
19 TestYear

RAFs Assoc. with Revenue Increase

$ - $  - $  - s  - $

30,110 10,597 41,848 151 82,706
20 Allocation from UIF
21 Test Year Per Books
22
23

532 5 537 24 Allocati~n from UIF
2s Adjust Salary Dlrtrlbution (146) (146)
26 Increase In RAFs assodated with annualized sewer (1.167) (1.1671
21 Total Test Year Adjustments (1.167) (146) 532 5 1776)

$ 30,110 $ 10,597 $ 41,848 $ 151 $ 82,706

Adjustments to  Test Year (Explain):

28
29 Adjusted Test Year 28,943 10,451 42,380 156 81,930

30
1,634 1,634 31

32
33 Total Adjustments for requested Increases 8,945 1,634 10,579

Increase In ad valorem tax per 8-3
M F r  Assoc. wi th Revenue Increase 8,945 8,945

34
3s Total Balance s 37.888 S 10,451 $ 44,014 $ 156 $ 92,509

43

Rerm<iiiation OfTOlai InromeTax PmYlSlo"

Company: Utilities, inr. of Longwood
Docket NO.: 090381-Su
Test Year Ended Derember31,2m
interim I I Find [XI
Historic [XI Projected I ]

Florlds Public Selrlre Commission

Schedule: c-1

Prepaver: Erln P w i r h
Page 1 of 1

Explanation: Pmvide a recondliation between the total operating income tax pmuirlon and the currently payable Income taxes on operating Income for the test
year.